
 

 

 

 

 

Purchasing & Materials Management Virtual Conference  October 12-13, 2021 

Live Online 
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Stacey Bonine 

Program Services Vice President 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Rd 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x114 

staceyb@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

Angela Burnett 

Supervisor Material Purchasing 

ONE Gas 

15 East 5th 

Tulsa, OK 74011 

Phone: (918) 210-5473 

Angela.Burnett@onegas.com 

 

 

Jana Darling 

West Region Branch Manager 

GROEBNER 

19935 W 161st Street, Suite A 

Olathe, KS 66062 

Phone: (913) 384-1510 

jdarling@groebner.com 

 

 

Marie Elliott 

Mgr T&D Procurement 

Evergy, Inc. 

8325 N Platte Purchase Dr. 

Kansas City, MO 64118 

Phone: (816) 797-0240 

marie.elliott@evergy.com 

 

 

Walter Gore 

Supplier Diversity Manager 

WEC Energy Group 

People's Gas Light & Coke Company - AON Center 

200 E Randolph St 

Chicago, IL 60601 

walter.gore@wecenergygroup.com 

Jacqlynn Guidry 

Sr. Category Manager 

ComEd 

1 Lincoln Center 

Oakbrook, IL 60181 

Phone: (630) 576-7123 

jacqlynn.guidry@comed.com 

 

 

Shawn Hansbrough 

Commodity Portfolio Manager 

WEC Energy Group - We Energies 

231 W. Michigan St. 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

Phone: (414) 221-3416 

shawn.hansbrough@wecenergygroup.com 

 

 

Margaret Hilger 

Energy Programs Manager 

MEA Energy Association 

7825 Telegraph Road 

Bloomington, MN 55438 

Phone: (651) 289-9600 x129 

margareth@MEAenergy.org 

 

 

Robert Hofto 

Engineer 

Nicor Gas - Southern Company Gas 

10 Peachtree Place NE 

Atlanta, GA 30309 

Phone: (770) 550-3668 

rmhofto@southernco.com 

 

 

Stan Jones 

Demand Planning Engineer 

Nicor Gas - Southern Company Gas 

1844 Ferry Road 

Naperville, IL 60563 

Phone: (224) 806-1686 

stajones@southernco.com 
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Steven Karolewski 

VP of Operations 

GROEBNER 

21801 Industrial Blvd 

Rogers, MN 55374 

Phone: (612) 930-0900 

skarolewski@groebner.com 

 

 

John Novotny 

Strategic Sourcing Category Manager 

Nicor Gas - Southern Company Gas 

1844 Ferry Road 

Naperville, IL 60563 

Phone: (630) 388-2817 

jnovotn@southernco.com 

 

 

Jeff Paul 

Manager - Purchasing and Materials Management 

ONE Gas, Inc. 

15 E 5 St 

Tulsa, OK 74103 

Phone: (918) 947-7058 

jeff.paul@onegas.com 

 

 

Venus Randle 

Senior Supply Chain Manager 

DTE Energy 

One Energy Plaza 

1930 WCB 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Phone: (313) 806-3436 

venus.randle@dteenergy.com 

 

 

Fatemeh Razavy 

Sr. Engineer 

Puget Sound Energy 

Bellevue 

Bellevue, WA 98004 

Phone: 425516-4510 

fatemeh.razavy@pse.com 

Jaspreet Singh 

Director of Supply Chain Mangagement 

DTE Energy 

1 Energy Plaza 

Detroit, MI 48226 

Phone: 313212-0696 

jaspreet.singh@dteenergy.com 

 

 

Chad Smith 

Manager Safety Training & Compliance 

Ohio Gas Company 

715 East Wilson Street 

PO Box 528 

Bryan, OH 43506 

Phone: 419630-2258 

chad_smith@ohiogas.com 

 

 

Matthew Tassone 

Director, Supply Ops 

ComEd 

3 Lincoln Centre 

Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 

Phone: (708) 752-6094 

matthew.tassone@exeloncorp.com 

 

 

Stephanie Wang 

Manager of Demand Planning 

Southern Company Gas 

1844 Ferry Road 

Naperville, IL 60563 

Phone: 847912-3578 

swang@southernco.com 

 

 

Lisa Wells 

Supplier Relationship Specialist 

Ameren Missouri 

1901 Chouteau Avenue 

St. Louis, MO 63103 

Phone: (314) 554-3194 

LWells@Ameren.com 
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Joe Woehrle 

Sales Director 

GROEBNER 

21801 Industrial Blvd. 

Rogers, MN 55374 

Phone: (612) 930-0900 

jwoehrle@groebner.com 

 

 

 


